Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Regionale FVG Staffetta
Data creazione: 2024/05/18 12:50:59

Data: 23/09/2018

Categoria: M13

Pos. Nome Societa
1 SERGAS Pietro PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
1 ABDELBAKY lusef PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Categoria: M17

Pos. Nome Societa
1 OLEOTTO Elia FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
1 MIROLO Matteo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
2 DE ECCHER Veronica FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
2 TIC Ruben SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
3 LEONE Camilla A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
3 MURADOR Daniele SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome Societa

1 LAROTELLA Roberto A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

1 RIVETTA Andrea A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
2 FERLUGA Peter SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

2 SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

3 MOSOLO Fabrizio FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

3 MITRI Denis FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

4 GIUDICI Piero A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

4 GASPARI Alessandro A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Categoria: M45

Pos.

~N o o ook W WNDNPE PR

Nome
TARABOCCHIA Cesare
SERGAS Mauro
PREDONZANI Livio
MARUSSIG Maurizio

Societa

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

CREPAZ Mita GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

PACASSO Alessandro FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FOSCHIAN Andrea A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
RUINI Luca PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

MOSCA Massimo
MATTIONI Flavio
PATINI Luca
PRADOLIN Paolo
TIVERON Gabriele

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Tempo
00:19:26
00:47:43

Tempo
00:21:04
00:25:41
00:27:48
00:30:35
00:33:19
00:33:33

Tempo
00:34:05
00:37:17
00:42:10
00:48:37
00:52:28
00:56:27
01:02:20
01:23:29

Tempo
00:29:42
00:34:36
00:37:26
00:39:06
00:39:29
00:41:29
00:39:43
00:45:34
00:47:07
00:47:41
00:50:24
00:51:19
00:55:17



7

ZUFFI Nicolo

Categoria: M55

Pos.

W W NN PP

Nome

CLEMENTE Mauro
PACOR Fulvio
GHERSI Giorgio
CEREATTI Roberto
ZAMBIASI Alberto
CIRIANI Alessandro

Categoria: ME

Pos.

A A W W DNDNDNPEP P

Nome

MUKHIDINOV Serhiy
MARTIGNAGO Davide
TREMUL Michael

DE ECCHER Stefano
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
FABRIS Fulvio
COLLODET Stefano
BALANZIN Camillo

Categoria: OPE

Pos.
1
1
2
2

Nome

CIGNINI Stella

RUZZIER Diego
SOSSI Stefano
SOSSI Enrico

Categoria: W17

Pos.

N N P P

Nome
FIGNON Giulia
PATINI Arianna
HENRY Luna
BISARO Gloria

Categoria: W35

Pos.
1
1
2
2
3

Nome
SEPIN Chiara

GAION Sara
MARGIORE Elena
DEGRASSI Michela

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
OK Montello ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
OK Montello ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

Societa

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

01:15:22

Tempo
00:20:33
00:27:48
00:35:23
00:35:58
00:36:06
01:25:24

Tempo
00:25:45
00:38:07
00:40:25
00:40:30
00:42:09
00:51:08
00:42:16
01:04:52

Tempo
00:35:19
00:38:53
00:46:18
00:55:50

Tempo
00:26:14
00:26:39
00:26:56
00:30:35

Tempo
00:35:48
00:42:34
00:41:56
00:45:25
00:47:14



3 SANTAROSSA Sonia
4 ROVIS Paola
4 VISINTIN Federica

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

KUZMIN Anka
PREDAN Sonia
SNIDERO Elena
XAUSA Gabriella
VAN BUUREN Nadia
SIMONELLI Maria Elena
RUINI Cristina
MARGIORE Manuela
LOVISOTTO Marina
RAJGELJ Chiara
FRAPPA Monica

o U1 O~ D W WNDNPRER P

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
1 DE MASELLIS Giovanna
1 LIN Fiorella

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 ZAMBIASI Clizia
1 GRAMACCIA Valentina
2 CIRIANI Alessia
2 CANAL Marta

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

00:56:37
01:16:34
01:20:23

Tempo
00:26:01
00:36:49
00:36:40
00:37:14
00:37:02
00:40:13
00:37:37
00:57:46
00:38:01
01:11:16
00:38:12

Tempo
00:57:29
01:18:07

Tempo
00:34:46
00:35:56
00:38:03
00:40:00



